
CCHS 2026 Softball Schedule
DATE

MARCH 3

MARCH 5

MARCH 9

APRIL 2

APRIL 16

APRIL 23

MARCH 6

MARCH 24

MARCH 17

MAR. 12-15

MARCH 10

MARCH 20

MARCH 19

APRIL 7

MAR. 27-29

MARCH 31

APRIL 6

APRIL 8

APRIL 14

APRIL 21

APRIL 27

APRIL 28

APRIL 30

APRIL 17-18

OPPONENT

HALLS

SOUTH SIDE

ARLINGTON

CHESTER COUNTY 
COVINGTON

SARA BETH TOURNEY

MUNFORD

HAYWOOD

CHESTER COUNTY

OBION COUNTY

WARRIOR CLASSIC

DYERSBURG

DYER COUNTY

SOUTH GIBSON

HALLS

MARTIN

DYERSBURG

OBION COUNTY

DYER COUNTY

HAYWOOD

MUNFORD

SOUTH GIBSON

DISTRICT TOURNAMENT

ALABAMA BASH

LOCATION

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

HOME

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

JACKSON

HOME

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

MURFREESBORO

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

HOME

FLORENCE, AL

HOME

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

TBA

TIME

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

TBA

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

TBA

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

TBA

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM


